Relatério Geral - 30 KM - REDUZIDO - Todos - JUVENIL (12 A 16 ANOS)
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Relatorio emitido em 17/02/2019 as 13:23:44

COPA VERTENTES 2019 - | ETAPA

Numero Nome

635
630
640
643
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JACKSON FERNANDES

GUILHERME ARAGAO

MATEUS MONTEIRO MOREIRA

GUYLHERME DINIZ

JOAO VICTOR DE BARROS
LUIS FELIPE DE BARROS
HENRIQUE RIBEIRO BRAVO
BRYAN THOMAS SOUZA
LUIZ FELIPE DA SILVA
THALLIS BRAZ RESENDE
JOAO PAULO REZENDE
LUAN FRANCISCO BORGES
JOSE OTAVIO

MARCOS PAULO RESENDE
LUCAS HENRIQUE

KAUAN MOREIRA
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Equipe

Tempo
01:11:49
01:15:55
01:23:35
01:26:46
01:28:33
01:32:12
01:35:52
01:41:40
01:45:32
01:52:07
01:54:53
01:55:16
02:15:12
02:16:15
03:29:05
03:30:22
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